Customer Order Dato:
12.08.2024

Customer Order Numbaer:
4741852725

ESTABLISHED 19:8

KWV Crder Number:

Warshay lnvestments Pt

Ltd t/a KWV

110542038

PC Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646 Loading Status:
Telephone 021 - 8073511
Reg, N 12/018792/07
FAIR X ENGERCELELEXS Gross Weight :  64.557kg

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0B61 598 598

CR queriessa@kwv.co.za

700025826
700025546
700025454
700025731
700025233
700022373

901218
901450
901446
900190
961032
200170

Imagin Citrus Gin 6x750ml
Jackson Brown Liqueur 6x75CGml
Jackson Brown Spice Drum §x750ml
KWV 5¥r Qld Brandy 12x750ml
Hooch Blast Black Currandt 4{6x275m
KWV 3Yr 014 Brandy 12x200mi

cs
cs
cs
cs
Cs

6 x 750
& x 750
6 x 750
12 x 750
24 x 275
12 x 200

1.0 859 .38
2.0 483.00
0 483.00

0 |2,098.68
273.20

1.0 593.68

3.90 826,44 826_44 123.97
11.40 427.94 855.88 128.38
11.40 427 .94 427.94 64.19

5.90 1,974.86 1,974.86 296,22

3.20 264.486 264.46 39.67

2.40 584.31 584.31 87.65

950,41
984,26
492.13
2,271.08
304.13
671.96

Delivered by

ONIT 3A

CLAIRWOQD

Liquor Runner Durban
CLAIRWOCD LOGISTICS PARK

Name :
Signature:
Date:

Received in good order

on behalf of Customer

Name :

Date:

Depot Signature

For Receipt from Customer

Signature:

Payment Terms:

End of month, plus three dayn

Currency: ZAR

Bank Detalls: Chegue Acc

Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd

Bank:
FNB

Acc: 6300 328 6845

Branch: 250655




[N

Date Printed: 15.08.2024 09:25.52

Store DSD Receiving POD (Proot of Delivery)
KFO7 Family Kloof

POD Date/Time: 15.08.2024 09:25:32

Warshay Investments (Pty)Ltd 1000007531

=====::=====DELIVERY==::===================
Purchase Order: 4741852725

Invoice Number: 0041111622

Vehicle Trip Number: 48001465

Received By: SPREETHAPOO! (Shan Preethpal )
Vehicle Registration: FRV279FS

Driver: mnden|

Terminal ID: KFO78DW0022649

Googg2zeceibt Document / Vear: 5006491857

===u======e=GOODS RECEIVED==========n====== .
Article Description

Barcode Quantity X Mase Pack
IMAGIN CITRUS GIN 750ML

6002323022275 1X 6
JACKSON BROWN BRANDY LIQUEUR 730ML
6002323025849 2X 6
JACKSON BROWN SPICE DRUM T50ML

6002323025695 1X 6 =
KWV 5YO BRANDY 750ML

6002323002185 11X 12
HOOCH BLACKCURRANT 275ML

6002323020080 1X 2
KWV 3Y0 BRANDY 200ML

6002?23003755 1X 12
SKU Tot: 72

Totals: 7
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